Wed.

Sat.

Sat.

Wed.

Wed.

Fri.

Wed.

Sat.

Wed.

Sat

Sat.

Date

9-6

9-10

9-13

9-20

9-24

10-1

10-3

10-8

10-11

10-22

11-1

11-8

Mountain Ridge High School
2014

CROSS COUNTRY

Opponent

Peaks Invitational

Deer Valley, Notre Dame
Paradise Valley

Ray Wherley Invitational

Adobe Dam Invitational

Notre Dame, Desert Mtn,
Pinnacle

Alhambra, Shadow Mtn.

Desert Twilight Invite

Arcadia, Horizon

Thunderbird Invite

District Meet

Sectionals

State Meet

Wednesday Meets start at 4:00 p.m.
Mtn. Ridge Home Course is Thunderbird Park

Revised 8/12/2014

Location

Flagstaff

Notre Dame

Prescott

Victory Lane

Notre Dame

Cortez Park

Casa Grande
Grande Sports World
HOME

Mountain View Park
Skunk Creek

Skunk Creek

Cave Creek GC
Time TBA




