

## Mountain Ridge High School 2014

## **CROSS COUNTRY**



Day	<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	Location
Sat.	9-6	Peaks Invitational	Flagstaff
Wed.	9- 10	Deer Valley, Notre Dame Paradise Valley	Notre Dame
Sat.	9-13	Ray Wherley Invitational	Prescott
Sat.	9-20	Adobe Dam Invitational	Victory Lane
Wed.	9-24	Notre Dame, Desert Mtn, Pinnacle	Notre Dame
Wed.	10- 1	Alhambra, Shadow Mtn.	Cortez Park
Fri.	10-3	Desert Twilight Invite	Casa Grande Grande Sports World
Wed.	10-8	Arcadia, Horizon	HOME
Sat.	10-11	Thunderbird Invite	Mountain View Park
Wed.	10-22	District Meet	Skunk Creek
Sat	11-1	Sectionals	Skunk Creek
Sat.	11-8	State Meet	Cave Creek GC Time TBA

Wednesday Meets start at 4:00 p.m. Mtn. Ridge Home Course is Thunderbird Park